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Academic Calendar for T. E. (IT) — Sem. VI
(EVEN SEMESTER - January to May 2026)

Date Day Activity
05-01-2026 Monday Beginning of term
12-01-2026 Monday Display of Assignment List in respective labs
13-02-2026 Friday Attendance Record Submission to Class Teacher
16-02-2026, Monday ,
18-02-2026 & Wednesday & Conduction of Interilal Assessment Test 1

20-02-2026 Friday and Mentor Meet-1
23-02-2026 Monday Mini-Project Review Meet-I **
25-02-2026 Wednesday Final date for uploading of Internship Report

03-04-26 Friday Attendance Record Submission to Class Teacher
06-04-2026,

. Monday Conduction of Internal Assessment Test 2

08-04-2026 & Wednesday & M Meet-2*

10-4-2026 Friday and Mentor Meet-

13-04-2026 Monday Mini-Project Review Meet-II **

13-04-2026 Monday

to To Remedial Teaching week
17-04-2026 Friday
17-04-2026 Friday Final Submission (gploa_ding) of assignments for
all courses and certification.
18-04-2026 Saturday Term Ends
20S04-2026 Monday Conduction of Oral & Practical Exams and
fo To Internal KT Exams

30-04-2026 Thursday
11-05-2026 Monday Theory Exam Starts (Semester ILIV, VI, VIII)
01-06-2026 Monday Theory Exam Starts (Semester I1II,V,VII)
06-07-2026 Monday New Term Begins

ap
Dr. Nagaveni Hebbar & Prof. Sunita D Rathod Dr.
Head of Department

Class Teachers

Note:

* _ Internal Assessment Test will be conducted per the timetable and Seating Arrangement

will  be shared accordingly.

»* _ Guides should conduct Mini-Project review meetings with the reviewers as per the slots

allotted for Mini Project meets given in the class timetable.
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